South Glens Falls
Boys 7th Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Chris Weis, Head Coach
o Tyler Carpenter, Asst Coach
» Christopher Cottrell, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Darius Christon
Bryce Green
Oliver Kuriplach
Connor Livingston
Gabriel Maciariello
Aiden Manning
Liam Moran
William Morris
Jacoby Ostrander
Loren Reed
Drake Simione
Luke Winslow

GRADE

o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 o0

Athletics Director: Matthew Griep
Assistant: Shannon McNeill

42 Merritt Rd

South Glens Falls, NY, 12803
(518) 792-9987 Ext. 4
www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/

NUMBER
2
22
23
42
21
14
13
33
24
31
35
10
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